Aidan Montessori School Tuition Fee Schedule for 2023-2024

	Plan A	Plan E	3	Plan C		
	One Payment	Two Payment	Two Payments +2.25%		Ten Payments +2.75%	
Elementary						
Upper	35,363.00	21,695.20	14,463.47	3,633.55		
Lower	34,550.00	21,196.43	14,130.95	3,550.01		
Primary						
Full-year	33,758.00	20,710.54	13,807.02	3,468.64		
Mid-year	16,960.00	10,404.96	6,936.64	1,742.64		
Full-year Toddler						
Full-day	33,928.00	20,814.83	13,876.55	3,486.10		
Half-day	25,751.00	15,798.24	10,532.16	2,645.92		
,	.,	-,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	,		
Mid-Year Toddler						
Full-Day	17,128.00	N/A		3,519.80	(Five Payments)	
Half-Day	13,000.00	N/A		2,671.50	(Five Payments)	
After School Program						
3:00 - 6:00 p.m 5 Days	5,515.00	3,375.18	2,250.12	565.29		
4:00 - 6:00 p.m 5 Days	3,940.00	2,411.28	1,607.52	403.85		
3:00 - 6:00 p.m 4 Days	4,410.00	2,698.92	1,799.28	452.03		
4:00 - 6:00 p.m 4 Days		1,927.80	1,285.20	322.88		
4.00 - 6.00 p.m 4 Days	3,150.00	1,927.80	1,285.20	322.00		
3:00 - 6:00 p.m 3 Days	3,310.00	2,025.72	1,350.48	339.28		
4:00 - 6:00 p.m 3 Days	2,365.00	1,447.38	964.92	242.41		
3:00 - 6:00 p.m 2 Days	2,205.00	1,349.46	899.64	226.01		
4:00 - 6:00 p.m 2 Days	1,575.00	963.90	642.60	161.44		

Plan A: One payment. This payment is due June 2023.

For Mid-year students, this payment is due December 2023.

Plan B: Two payments. The first payment (60% of tuition) is due June 2023 and the second payment (40% of tuition)

is due January 2024. Includes additional 1.70% Dewar tuition refund plan fee and 0.55% service charge.

Not applicable for students starting mid-year.

Plan C: Ten payments. Each payment is due the first of the month starting June 2023. The final payment is due

March 2024. Includes additional 1.70% Dewar tuition refund plan fee and 1.05% service charge. For Mid-year students, there are five payments. Each payment is due the first of the month starting

December 2023. The final payment is due April 2024.

Registration Fee (one time fee for new families / per family)	\$2,500.00
Non-refundable tuition deposit per student	\$1,000.00
1. Required at the time of reenrollment	
2. To be applied on the first tuition payment	

After School Program - Drop-in, per three hour session, per day (as available)	
After School Program - Drop-in, per two hour session, per day (as available)	\$35.00
After School Program - Late pick-up fee, per minute, per child	

Late Payment Fee 1% of outstanding balance / month + \$35.00

Non-Sufficient Funds Check Fee \$50.00